
75è CAMPIONAT DE CATALUNYA D’ARC TRADICIONAL, NU I LONGBOW D’AIRE LLIURE 2025
CLUB TIR AMB ARC LES FRANQUESES  (CCTDL25b)
Franqueses del Vallès - Barcelona, 22-06-2025
Jueces: Ramos Manuel, García Xavier, Pérez David
Jurado de Apelación: Díaz Felip, Dorado Laura, Salas Roser, Barquero Alberto

Longbow Women
1
4

COMAS FRANCH Mireia
FRANCH CONVALIA Anna

CETADS

CTAF

6
4

3
2

MEJÍA CARRIÓN Carmen del Rosario
MARTINEZ OCHOA Rosa

MAN

CTAF

6
0

Bronce

Franch Convalia A.
Martinez Ochoa R.

6
0

Oro

Comas Franch M.
Mejía Carrión C.

7
3
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